
29401

29402

29403

29404

29405

29406

ORDER# SIZE LENGTH

ADULT SIZES

Short Arm

Long Arm

Short Leg

Long Leg

Foot / Ankle

Wide Short Leg

23" / 58cm

40" / 101cm

24" / 61cm

42" / 107cm

12" / 31cm

24" / 61cm

INFINITY

MAX CIRCUMFERENCE

16" / 41cm

21" / 53.3cm

21" / 53.3cm

28" / 71cm

21" / 53.3cm

28" / 71cm

1. Measure cast length.
2. Measure circumference 
 at widest point.
3. Measure circumference around ankle.  
 (heel to heel around ankle bend)
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